

Govt of India Department of Revenue

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

M. M. S. S. (S. C.)

DIVISION

Subin kumar Singhania SUB-DIVISION

Block: - Mohara.

Measurement Book

240

1000

1000

# first & final Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

| Particulars                 | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                             | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of work - Construction |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| of Road & CD work with      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| maintenance for padmaul     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| to Rajwara phul             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency - Praveen Kumar      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Priyadarshi                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement - 31 SBD/2019-20  |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Date of commencement - 6-9-19 ✓

Date of completion - 5-6-2020 ✓

(1) supplying fitting and  
placing HYSD bar  
do - - - complete job

10mm  $\phi$  150mm c/c

$l = 1.5m$

$\mu = 837$

Length = 1405.5m

@ 0.6218/m

= 871.41kg

(A) ✓

Continuation

2nd & final Bill

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                                             | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                         | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of work - construction of Road & work with maintenance for Padmaul to Ratwara Khad |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency - Praveen Kumar Prasad                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement - 3 SBD 2019-20                                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of commencement - 6-9-19                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of completion - 5-6-20                                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |

# ABSTRACT OF COST

|       |                                         |  |  |  |  |
|-------|-----------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| (1/3) | supply fitting & placing HYSD bar       |  |  |  |  |
|       | with TMB P-11                           |  |  |  |  |
|       | Qty 2.034 MT                            |  |  |  |  |
|       | @ 77982.48 = RS 157193.0                |  |  |  |  |
| (2/3) | providing concrete for plain reinforced |  |  |  |  |
|       | with TMB P-11                           |  |  |  |  |
|       | Qty 50.85 m <sup>3</sup>                |  |  |  |  |
|       | @ 5864.59 = RS 298241.0                 |  |  |  |  |

Continuation

## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                           | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                       | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (3) (i) Construction of B.M.          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Width T.M.B P-19                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty 0.386 Km                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 8174.58 = RS                        |                               |    |    |    | 3155.00          |
| (ii) Construction of R.P.             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Width T.M.B P-12                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty 0.386 Km                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 6381.87/Km = RS                     |                               |    |    |    | 2463.00          |
| (4/3) Clearing & grubbing<br>bad land |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Width T.M.B P-12                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty 0.2348 Hec                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 49739.47/Hec = RS                   |                               |    |    |    | 11679.00         |
| (5/26) Laying CC pipe 300mm           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Width T.M.B P-12                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty 12m                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 934.62 = RS                         |                               |    |    |    | 11215.00         |
| (5) Construction of sub base          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Width T.M.B P-12                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty 148.336 m <sup>2</sup>            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 1730.94 = RS                        |                               |    |    |    | 256761.00        |

Continuation

## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                                                                                                  | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                                              | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (7/10) providing & laying<br>WBM grill<br>width TM 3 P-13<br>Qty 111.246 m <sup>3</sup><br>@ 2658.20/m <sup>3</sup> = RS 295714.00           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (8/11) construction of<br>unreinforced RCC M30<br>width TM 3 P-13<br>Qty 237.338 m <sup>3</sup><br>@ 6909.36 = RS 1639854.00                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (9/8) construction of sub<br>grade & earthen shoulder<br>width TM 2 P-13<br>Qty 160.39 m <sup>3</sup><br>@ 1961 m <sup>3</sup> = RS 31554.00 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (10/6) construction of<br>embankment<br>(i) 100 m lead<br>Qty 60.74 m <sup>3</sup><br>@ 194.12 = RS 11791.00                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (ii) 100 m<br>Qty 111.87<br>@ 184.74 = RS 20667.00                                                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                      | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                  | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (11)<br>(11) Laying brick siding |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| width 1 m 13 P-14                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty 2.23 m <sup>3</sup>          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 507.31 = RS 113130.00          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (12)<br>(12) Ordinary KM stone   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| width 1 m 13 P-14                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty 2.14 m <sup>3</sup>          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 2211.76 = RS 4424.00           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (13)<br>(13) 900 mm stone        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| width 1 m 13 P-14                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty 2.14 m <sup>3</sup>          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 629.78 = RS 1260.00            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (14)<br>(14) Masonry sign board  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| width 1 m 13 P-14                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty 2.14 m <sup>3</sup>          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 11480.21 = RS 34441.00         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (15)<br>(15) Boundary pillar     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| width 1 m 13 P-14                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty 8 Nos                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 518.85 = RS 4151.00            |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

| Particulars                       | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                   | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (16/15) 60mm circular board       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| width TM13 P-15                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty 2 nos                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 5417.82 = RS 10836.00           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (17/20) 60mm equilateral triangle |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| width TM13 P-15                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty 4 nos                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 3921.49 = RS 15686.00           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (18/21) 60mm x 45mm rectangular   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| width TM13 P-15                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty 4 nos                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 4616.26 = RS 18465.00           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (19/23) panel marking             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| width TM13 P-15                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty 77.2 m <sup>2</sup>           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 868.0 = RS 67010.00             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Below 10% and                     |                               |    |    |    | RS 3009663.00    |
| Per Agreement                     |                               |    |    |    | RS 300966.00     |
|                                   |                               |    |    |    | RS 2708697.00    |
| Decl P-17                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Provisional Payment               |                               |    |    |    | RS 2471071.00    |
|                                   |                               |    |    |    | RS 2237626.00    |
| Choteper<br>10-1-21<br>J.E        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 10/01/2021<br>AE                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation